Frame
Information
AMR Series
The Heinemann AMR Series
is the logical choice for applica-
tions requiring greater interrupt-
ing performance coupled with
the sensitivity of hydraulic-mag-

0 "OFF/" STD HANDLE MARKING
TYPICAL DIMENSIONS
AMR CATALOG NUMBERING SYSTEM
1 Select from 1 to 8 poles, and enter the number in position 3 of the catalog number. For example, an AM3L would identify a 3-pole AML breaker.
2 On multi-pole breakers, Steps 2 and 3 can be repeated if subsequent poles are different than the first. Identification starts from left-hand side when
viewing the front of the breaker.
3 These will provide standard handle locations. For additional options, contact the Technical Resource Center.
4 Enter the whole number current rating. For example, use code “15” for a 15 A current rating. For fractional amperages, use an “R” to designate the
decimal point. For 0.10 A, enter the code “R10.” Current range up to 100 amperes 50/60 Hz, 60 amperes 400 Hz, 100 Adc.
5 Specific data on trip curves can be found on the Web at www.EatonElectrical.com/heinemann.
Number
of Poles 1
1 = 1-Pole
2 = 2-Pole
3 = 3-Pole
4 = 4-Pole
5 = 5-Pole
6 = 6-Pole
7 = 7-Pole
8 = 8-Pole
AM2R  A  9  LC  15  DDU  52 15   1
Internal Circuit Type and Inrush Catalog Code 2
N/A 8X 18X 25X Internal Circuit
0
—

4
22 EATON CORPORATION Frame Information — AMR Series
ACR CATALOG NUMBERING SYSTEM
1 Select from 1 to 8 poles, and enter the number in position 3 of the catalog number. For example, an AM3L would identify a 3-pole AML breaker.
2 On multi-pole breakers, Steps 2 and 3 can be repeated if subsequent poles are different than the first. Identification starts from left-hand side when
viewing the front of the breaker.
3 These will provide standard handle locations. For additional options, contact the Technical Resource Center.
4 Enter the whole number current rating. For example, use code “15” for a 15 A current rating. For fractional amperages, use an “R” to designate the
decimal point. For 0.10 A, enter the code “R10.” Current range up to 100 amperes 50/60 Hz, 60 amperes 400 Hz, 100 Adc.
5 Specific data on trip curves can be found on the Web at www.EatonElectrical.com/heinemann.
Number
of Poles 1
1 = 1-Pole
2 = 2-Pole
3 = 3-Pole
4 = 4-Pole
5 = 5-Pole
6 = 6-Pole
7 = 7-Pole
8 = 8-Pole
AC2R  A  9  LC  15  DDU  52 15   1
Internal Circuit Type and Inrush Catalog Code 2
N/A 8X 18X 25X Internal Circuit
0
—

Holes Spaced 0.750" Apart
TYPICAL DIMENSIONS
AML CATALOG NUMBERING SYSTEM
1 Select from 1 to 8 poles, and enter the number in position 3 of the catalog number. For example, an AM3L would identify a 3-pole AML breaker.
2 On multi-pole breakers, Steps 2 and 3 can be repeated if subsequent poles are different than the first. Identification starts from left-hand side when
viewing the front of the breaker.
3 These will provide standard handle locations. For additional options, contact the Technical Resource Center.
4 Enter the whole number current rating. For example, use code “15” for a 15 A current rating. For fractional amperages, use an “R” to
designate the decimal point. For 0.10 A, enter the code “ R10.”
5 Specific data on trip curves can be found on the Web at www.EatonElectrical.com/heinemann.
6 Up to 277 Vac.
Curve 5
P = Instant
1 = Long Delay 8X Inrush
2 = Medium Delay 8X Inrush
3 = Short Delay 8X Inrush
4 = Long Delay 18X Inrush
5 = Medium Delay 18X Inrush
6 = Short Delay 18X Inrush
7 = Long Delay 25X Inrush
8 = Medium Delay 25X Inrush
9 = Short Delay 25X Inrush
AM3L A  2  AE  050  07  DDU  07  15  1
Number
of Poles 1
1 = 1-Pole
2 = 2-Pole
3 = 3-Pole
4 = 4-Pole
5 = 5-Pole
6 = 6-Pole
7 = 7-Pole
8 = 8-Pole
Frequency 2
A  = 50/60 Hz
B = dc
C = 400 Hz
D = 50/60 Hz/dc
Illumination Catalog Code
One-Position
Red Green Yellow Blue Position
050
054
058
051
055
059
052
056
060
053
057
061
OFF
ON
Mid Trip
Two-Position
Green/
Red
Red/
Green
Yellow/
Blue
Blue/
Yellow
Position
062 063 064 065 ON/OFF
Two-Position
Yellow/